
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Skiing
Tennis
U.S. Football
Tennis
Skiing
Skiing
Cricket
Cricket
Skiing
Skiing
Athletics
U.S. Football
Skiing
Tennis
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Cycling
Ice Hockey
Cricket
U.S. Football
Tennis
Cricket
Cycling
Motorsport
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Skiing
      Soccer
U.S. Football
Skiing
Cricket
Cricket
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Horse Racing
Speed Skating
Cycling

Muenchen, Germany
Brisbane, Australia

Pasadena, California
Doha, Qatar

Innsbruck, Austria
Zagreb, Croatia

Sydney, Australia
Cape Town, South Africa

Bischofshofen, Austria
Bad Kleinkirchheim, Austria

Edinburgh, Scotland
United States

Adelboden, Switzerland
Sydney, Australia

Wengen, SUI / Cortina, ITA
Honolulu, Hawaii

Johannesburg, South Africa
Beijing, China

Rouen, France
Perth, Australia

United States
Melbourne Park, Melbourne, Australia

Dubai, UAE
Australia
Monaco

Kitzbuehel, Austria
La Quinta, California

George, S. Africa
Maribor, Slovenia

Gabon/Equatorial Guinea
United States

Schladming, Austria
Adelaide, Australia

Abu Dhabi, UAE
Garmisch, GER / St. Moritz, SUI

Torrey Pines, California
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Wellington, New Zealand
Calgary, Canada

Koksijde, Belgium

Alpine World Cup, men/women
ATP/WTA Brisbane International
Rose Bowl Game
ATP Qatar ExxonMobil Open
Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament
Alpine World Cup, men/women
Australia v India, 2nd Test
South Africa v Sri Lanka, 3rd Test
Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament
Alpine World Cup, women
Great Edinburgh Cross Country
Wildcard Weekend
Alpine World Cup, men
ATP/WTA Medibank International
Alpine World Cup, m/w
USPGA: Sony Open
European Tour: Joburg Open
World Cup III
Continental Cup Super Final
Australia v India, 3rd Test
NFL Divisional Playoffs
Australian Open
Pakistan v England, 1st Test
Tour Down Under
WRC Rallye Monte-Carlo
Alpine World Cup, men
USPGA: Humana Challenge 
European Tour: Volvo Golf Champions
Alpine World Cup, women
African Cup of Nations
NFL Conference Championships
Alpine World Cup, men
Australia v India, 4th Test
Pakistan v England, 2nd Test
Alpine World Cup, m/w
USPGA: Farmers Insurance Open
European Tour: HSBC Golf Ch’ship
Wellington Cup Day
World Sprint Championships
World Cyclo-Cross Championships

1
1-8
2
2-7
3-4
3-5
3-7
3-7
5-6
5-8
7
7-8
7-8
8-14
11-15
12-15
12-15
13-15
13-15
13-17
14-15
16-29
17-21
17-22
17-22
18-22
19-22
19-22
21-22
21-Feb 12
22
24
24-28
25-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
28
28-29
28-29
Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change


