World sport calendar January		
Manual Property		
1	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men/women Muenchen, Germany
1-8	Tennis	ATP/WTA Brisbane International Brisbane, Australia
2	U.S. Football	Rose Bowl Game Pasadena, California
2-7	Tennis	ATP Qatar ExxonMobil Open Doha, Qatar
3-4	Skiing	Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament Innsbruck, Austria
3-5	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men/women Zagreb, Croatia
3-7	Cricket	Australia v India, 2nd Test Sydney, Australia
3-7	Cricket	South Africa v Sri Lanka, 3rd Test Cape Town, South Africa
5-6	Skiing	Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament Bischofshofen, Austria
5-8	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, women Bad Kleinkirchheim, Austria
7	Athletics	Great Edinburgh Cross Country Edinburgh, Scotland
7-8	U.S. Football	Wildcard Weekend United States
7-8	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men Adelboden, Switzerland
8-14	Tennis	ATP/WTA Medibank International Sydney, Australia
11-15	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, m/w Wengen, SUI / Cortina, ITA
12-15	Golf	USPGA: Sony Open Honolulu, Hawaii
12-15	Golf	European Tour: Joburg Open Johannesburg, South Africa
13-15	Cycling	World Cup III Beijing, China
13-15	Ice Hockey	Continental Cup Super Final Rouen, France
13-17	Cricket	Australia v India, 3rd Test Perth, Australia
14-15	U.S. Football	NFL Divisional Playoffs United States
16-29	Tennis	Australian Open Melbourne Park, Melbourne, Australia
17-21	Cricket	Pakistan v England, 1st Test Dubai, UAE
17-22	Cycling	Tour Down Under Australia
17-22	Motorsport	WRC Rallye Monte-Carlo Monaco
18-22	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men Kitzbuehel, Austria
19-22		USPGA: Humana Challenge La Quinta, California
19-22	Golf	European Tour: Volvo Golf Champions George, S. Africa
21-22	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, women Maribor, Slovenia
21-Feb	12 Soccer	African Cup of Nations Gabon/Equatorial Guinea
22	U.S. Football	NFL Conference Championships United States
24	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men Schladming, Austria
24-28		Australia v India, 4th Test Adelaide, Australia
25-29	Cricket	Pakistan v England, 2nd Test Abu Dhabi, UAE
26-29	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, m/w Garmisch, GER / St. Moritz, SUI
26-29	Golf	USPGA: Farmers Insurance Open Torrey Pines, California
26-29	Golf	European Tour: HSBC Golf Ch'ship Abu Dhabi, UAE

European Tour: HSBC Golf Ch'ship Abu Dhabi, UAE

28 **Horse Racing** Wellington Cup Day Wellington, New Zealand Speed Skating World Sprint Championships Calgary, Canada

28-29 28-29 **Cycling** World Cyclo-Cross Championships Koksijde, Belgium

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change